&= Lothian

Service 25
Weekday Timetable

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

every
12
mins

every

mins



Restalrig Avenue
Lochend Roundabout
Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road
Parkhead Terrace
Sighthill Terminus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Heriot-Watt Campus

Restalrig Avenue
Lochend Roundabout
Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road
Parkhead Terrace
Sighthill Terminus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Heriot-Watt Campus

Restalrig Avenue
Lochend Roundabout
Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road
Parkhead Terrace
Sighthill Terminus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Heriot-Watt Campus

0430
0434
0442
0447
0457
0500
0507
0511
0515

every

mins

S — Starts Sighthill Terminus 3 minutes before Sighthill Burtons

Extra journeys: 0408, 0428, 0448 Longstone to Sighthill Terminus



&= Lothian

Service 25
Saturday Timetable

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

Restalrig Avenue
Lochend Roundabout
Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road
Parkhead Terrace
Sighthill Terminus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Heriot-Watt Campus

Restalrig Avenue
Lochend Roundabout
Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road
Parkhead Terrace
Sighthill Terminus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Heriot-Watt Campus

0430
0434
0442
0447
0457
0500
0507
0511
0515

every

mins

S — Starts Sighthill Terminus 3 minutes before Sighthill Burtons

Extra journeys: 0404, 0509, 0529 Longstone to Sighthill Terminus

every
12
mins

0836
0840
0849
0856
0909
0913
0922
0928
0933
0936
0940

0849
0853
0902
0910
0924
0928
0937
0943
0948
0951
0955

0904
0908
0919
0927
0941
0945
0954
1000
1005
1008
1012

0919
0923
0934
0942
0956
1000
1009
1015
1020
1023
1027

every

mins

0949
0953
1004
1012
1026
1030
1039
1045
1050
1053
1057



&= Lothian

Service 25
Sunday Timetable

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

Heriot-Watt Campus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Sighthill, Burtons
Saughton Mains
Balgreen Road
Haymarket Station

West End, Shandwick Place
Elm Row

Leith Walk (foot)
Lochend Roundabout
Restalrig Avenue

Restalrig Avenue
Lochend Roundabout
Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road
Parkhead Terrace
Sighthill Terminus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Heriot-Watt Campus

Restalrig Avenue
Lochend Roundabout
Leith Walk (foot)

Elm Row

West End, Shandwick Place
Haymarket Station
Balgreen Road
Parkhead Terrace
Sighthill Terminus
Hermiston Park and Ride
Heriot-Watt Campus

0501
0505
0513
0518
0528
0531
0538
0542
0546
0548
0552

0528
0532
0541
0546
0556
0559
0606
0610
0614
0616
0620

0558
0602
0611
0616
0626
0629
0636
0640
0644
0646
0650

S — Starts Sighthill Terminus 3 minutes before Sighthill Burtons

Extra journeys: 0404, 0459, 0529 Longstone to Sighthill Terminus

0628
0632
0641
0646
0656
0659
0706
0710
0714
0716
0720

every

mins

every
15
mins

1113
117
1128
1136
1150
1154
1203
1209
1214
1217
1221

every

mins



